

City of Rochester Hills AGENDA SUMMARY NON-FINANCIAL ITEMS

1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 248.656.4630

www.rochesterhills.org

Legislative File No: 2010-0454

TO: Mayor and City Council Members

FROM: Leanne Scott, City Council Coordinator

DATE: November 3, 2010

SUBJECT: 2010 Community Heart Awards

Susanne White, Executive Director of Holiday Helpers of Rochester Hills, contacted President Hooper requesting the opportunity to present Community Heart Awards to Meijer and Michigan First Credit Union.